
Spring Term 2024 Key Dates 
 

Bank Holiday  Monday 1st January 2024 

Children back to school Tuesday 2nd January 

  

Topic Leaflet to be sent home Friday 12th January 

Vision screening for Reception pupils Thursday 18th January 

  

Safer Internet Day Tuesday 6th February 

Reception topic outcome day Wednesday 7th February 

Reception welly walk  

Last day of term 

Thursday 8th February 

INSET day Friday 9th February 

HALF TERM     Saturday 10th Feb - Sun 18th Feb 

Children back to school Monday 19th February 

  

Kilve residential trip for Years 3 and 4 Wednesday 28th February to Friday 1st 
March 

  

House Tag Rugby tournament for Y5 & 6 Monday 4th March 

World Book Day – dress as a book character Thursday 7th March 

Book Fayre after school in the school hall Weds and Thurs 13th and 14th March 

Comic Relief (Red Nose Day) – details to follow Friday 15th March 

Progress reports home  Friday 15th March 

House Tag Rugby Tournament for Y3 & 4 Monday 18th March 

Reception and KS1 Parents’ Evening Tues 19th March 

KS2 Parents’ Evening Wed 20th March 

Reception welly walk Thurs 28th March 

Easter collective worship Tuesday 26th March 

Last day of term Thursday 28th March 

  

EASTER HOLIDAYS Friday 29th March  - Sun 14th April 

Children back to school Monday 15th April 

  

Summer Term 2024 

Year 5 residential trip to Osmington Wednesday 24th to Friday 26th April 

Year 6 SATs  Monday 13th May to Friday 17th May 

Year 6 residential trip to Osmington Monday 3rd to Wednesday 5th June  

Sports Day – KS2 in the morning and Reception & 
KS1 in the afternoon. Parents invited to attend 

Friday 7th June 

Huish Episcopi Academy transition day for Year 6 

pupils and class swap day for all other year 
groups 

Wednesday 3rd July 

Year 6 Leavers’ assembly and after school party. 
Parents invited to attend the assembly 

Thursday 18th July 

  

INSET day Monday 1st July 

  

Last day of term Wednesday 24th July 

First day of autumn term 2024 to be confirmed 

 


